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COMPANY DESCRIPTION

Action1 Corporation action1.com

Addepar addepar.com

Adlib Software adlibsoftware.com

Applico                                                  applicoinc.com

Avo Solutions
Jenifer Namestka, CEO

Founded in 2012 as a 
minority-owned business; 
Avo Solutions, Inc. brings 
over 20-years of experience 
in developing strategies and 
managing program execution 
and transformation around 
organizational change 
management.

avosolutions.com

Balance by Nature balancebynature.com

Bankai Group bankaigroup.com

Bisees Informations 
Systems Ltd

bisees.com

Break Out Consulting 
Asia

breakoutconsultingasia.com

CDNetworks cdnetworks.com

ClearSky Technologies csky.com

Deep & Far Attorneys-
at-Law

deepnfar.com.tw

EliData elidata.it

Field Safe Solutions fieldsafesolutions.com

Fractal Labs fractallabs.net

Geniova geniova.com

Hoopis Performance 
Network

hoopis.com

Hut 8 Mining Corp hut8mining.com

COMPANY DESCRIPTION

LexRock AI lexrock.ai

NTT Ltd. global.ntt

Nitya Capital nityacapital.com

P23 Labs p23labs.com

Panamax panamaxil.com

Paras Biopharmaceuticals 
Finland Oy

parasbiopharma.com

PayCruiser, INC paycruiser.com

Pluripotent Diagnostics 
Corp

pluripotentdiagnostics.com

Pristine Advisers pristineadvisers.com

Rialto rialtoconsultancy.com

Werner Enterprises www.werner.com

World Connection worldconnection.com

https://www.avosolutions.com
https://www.avosolutions.com

